
 

2024 Outreach Schedule 

 

LITTLE FALLS 

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 

225 MAIN STREET 

LITTLE FALLS, NJ 07424 

10:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 

 

LITTLE FALLS PUBLIC LIBRARY 
8 WARREN WAY 

LITTLE FALLS, NJ 07424 
 

5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 
 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

 

 

 

 


